Features
■ Size: 8 mm diameter, 10 mm length
■ High current rating
■  Low capacitance and insertion loss
■  Fail-short option available
■ RoHS compliant*
■            UL Recognized
Applications

per inner box; 2 inner boxes per outer pack (1K units).
Product Dimensions
How to Order
2046  -  xx  -  xx  (F)  LF
Model Number Designator
Voltage (Divided by 10)
 09 = 90 V 35 = 350 V
 14 = 145 V 40 = 400 V
 20 = 200 V 42 = 420 V
 23 = 230 V 47 = 470 V
 25 = 250 V 60 = 600 V
Leads
 A =  No leads/Cassette Applications
 C2 = 1.0 mm dia., 4.4 mm spacing
Fail-Short Option
 (Blank) = None
 F = Fail-Short Device (Optional)
RoHS Compliancy
 LF = RoHS Compliant Product
REV. B 08/15
8.0 +0.2/-0.8
(.315 + .008/-.031)
DIA.
7.5 ± 0.5
(.295 ± .020)
1.0 ± 0.05
(.039 ± .002)
DIA.
4.4 ± 0.4
(.173 ± .016)
4.4 ± 0.4
(.173 ± .016)
10.0 ± 0.5
(.394 ± .020)
13.4 +0.8/-0.5
(.528 +.031/-.020)
2046-xx-C2
1.0 mm dia. lead wire
2046-xx-A 2046-xx-C2F
FAIL-SHORT CONFIGURATION
10.0 ± 0.5
(.394 ± .020)
8.0 +0.2/-0.8
(.315 + .008/-.031)
DIA.
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
Asia-Pacifi c: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Fax: +886-2 2562-4116
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 520 390 • Fax: +36 88 520 211
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500 • Fax: +1-951 781-5700